cylinder single acting series CMI
description cylinder single acting series CMI with spring return; industrial type; operating pressure max. 700bar; for any mounting
position; threaded cylinder tube, mounting holes at the bottom; connection 3/8" NPT female thread; cylinder from
CMI-50N100 on will be supplied with handle
scope of
supply cylinder, high-pressure female coupling, dust protection
push force [kN] stroke [mm] oil capacity [ccm] tube thread base thread type
49,5 25 18 M40x1,5 M6 CMI-5N25
49,5 50 35 M40x1,5 M6 CMI-5N50
49,5 75 53 M40x1,5 M6 CMI-5N75
49,5 125 88 M40x1,5 M6 CMI-5N125
49,5 175 124 M40x1,5 M6 CMI-5N175
49,5 225 159 M40x1,5 M6 CMI-5N225
111 25 40 M60x1,5 M8 CMI-10N25
111 50 80 M60x1,5 M8 CMI-10N50
111 100 159 M60x1,5 M8 CMI-10N100
111 150 238 M60x1,5 M8 CMI-10N150
111 200 318 M60x1,5 M8 CMI-10N200
111 250 398 M60x1,5 M8 CMI-10N250
232 25 83 M85x1,5 M10 CMI-25N25
232 50 166 M85x1,5 M10 CMI-25N50
232 100 332 M85x1,5 M10 CMI-25N100
232 150 498 M85x1,5 M10 CMI-25N150
232 200 664 M85x1,5 M10 CMI-25N200
232 250 830 M85x1,5 M10 CMI-25N250
232 300 996 M85x1,5 M10 CMI-25N300
496 50 354 M125x2 M12 CMI-50N50
496 100 709 M125x2 M12 CMI-50N100
496 150 1063 M125x2 M12 CMI-50N150
496 325 2304 M125x2 M12 CMI-50N325
929 100 1327 M168x2 M12 CMI-100N100
929 150 1991 M168x2 M12 CMI-100N150
illustrations are non-binding
all designs, configurations, measurements and materials are subject to change without prior notice
© STASTO Automation KG 1 / 1 www.stasto.eu